
PROOF
POOL BAR
D R I N K  M E N U



GLENFIDDICH 12YRS

GLENFIDDICH 15YRS

GLENFIDDICH 18YRS

GLENFIDDICH 21YRS

BAILEYS 

BACARDI GOLD

BACARDI WHITE

N150,000

N200,000

N250,000

N800,000

N60,000

N60,000

N60,000

COSMOPOLITAN

MANGO BASIL MOJITO

LONG ISLAND TEA

TEQUILA SUNRISE

WET PUSSY

BARCODE FIRE

OL'SMOKY G&T

LONG GRONI 

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

VICTORIA ISLAND

IRISH COLADA

PAINKILLER CHI-CHI

PINA COLADA

WATERMELON GIN

FIZZ MIAMI VICE 

PEAR HAROR 

N12,500

N12,500

N12,500

N12,500

N12,500

N12,500

N12,500

N12,500

N12,500

N12,500

N12,500

N12,500

N12,500

N12,500

N12,500

N12,500

GUINESS STOUT

HEINEKEN

ORIGIN

BUDWEISER

TROPHY

DESPERADO

N4,000

N4,000

N3,000

N3,000

N2,500

N3,500

BLACK LABEL

GOLD LABEL

BLUE LABEL

GREEN LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 18YRS

CHIVAS REGAL (15YRS)

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

JAMESON REGULAR

JACK DANIELS

MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNY WALKER 18YRS

SINGLETON 12YRS

SINGLETON 15YRS

SINGLETON 18YRS

N80,000

N150,000

N750,000

N200,000

N150,000

N120,000

N80,000

N60,000

N60,000

N100,000

N200,000

N130,000

N200,000

N250,000



LEMON GRASS FIX

GINGER WAVE

VIRGIN COLADA

CHAPMAN

VIRGIN DAIQUIRI

SMOOTHIE

MILKSHAKE

N10,000

N10,000

N10,000

N8,000

N10,000

N10,000

N10,000

OLMECA GOLD

OLMECA WHITE

CASAMIGOS

AZUL

N70,000

N70,000 

N350,000

N750,000

ABSOLUTE VODKA

CIROC

FLAVOURED

CIROC BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

N50,000

N80,000

N80,000

N120,000

N80,000

SMIRNOFF ICE N3,000

HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY XO MARTEL

BLUESWIFT

REMY MARTINS VSOP

REMY MARTINS XO

GOLDEN SHOE

N150,000

N200,000

N650,000 

N200,000

N180,000

N450,000

N70,000

CAMPARI

JEGERMEISTER

RED BULL

POWER HORSE

AMBER

N40,000

N50,000

N3,500

N3,000

N1,500



THOMAS BARTON

B&G SWEET RED

JP CHENET

NEDERBURG

ARA

DECLAN

FOUR COUSINS

LA FIOLE

'ESCUDO ROJO

CARLOS ROSSI

BELAIRE ROSE

CHAMDOR

BIO WINE

N40,000

N30,000

N30,000

N30,000

N30,000

N30,000

N30,000

N30,000

N30,000

N25,000

N180,000

N25,000

N40,000

BOMBAY

HENDRICK

N50,000

N100,000

CRISTAL

DON PERIGNON

ACE OF SPADE

MOET CHANDON ROSE 

IMPERIAL BRUT

MOET ICE IMPERIAL

VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT

VEUVE CLIQUOT ROSE

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT

N800,000

N850,000

N1,000,000

N280,000

N250,000

N300,000

N280,000

N300,000

N800,000

N150,000SMALL WATER

LARGE WATER 

CRANBERRY

COKE

FANTA

SPRITE

SODA WATER

TONIC WATER

BITTER LEMON

MALT

JUICE BY JAR

JUICE BY GLASS

N1000

N1500

N10,000

N1500

N1500

N1500

N1500

N1500

N1500

N2500

N5000

N1500


